Bus

Tram North Point - Shek Tong Tsui ($2 FOR Joyyou Card
Holder Aged 60 TO 64)

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
WHITTY STREET (SHEK TONG TSUI) TERMINUS — WHITTY STREET (SHEK TONG TSUI) TERMINUS —
NORTH POINT TERMINUS NORTH POINT TERMINUS
S eielps Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
WHITTY STREET (SHEK TONG TSUI) TERMINUS

Wednesday 06:00
DES VOEUX ROAD WEST (WHITTY STREET) (EAST
BOUND) Thursday 06:00
DES VOEUX ROAD WEST (WATER STREET) (EAST . .
BOUND) Friday 06:00
DES VOEUX ROAD WEST (WESTERN STREET) (EAST Saturday 06:00
BOUND)

Sunday 06:00
DES VOEUX ROAD WEST (EASTERN STREET) (EAST
BOUND)

Route info

DES VOEUX ROAD WEST (QUEEN STREET) (EAST Direction: WHITTY STREET (SHEK TONG TSUI) TERMI-

BOUND) NUS
CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST (MACAU FERRY TERMI- Stops: 33
NAL) (EAST BOUND) Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
WESTERN MARKET TERMINUS B Snecuters a3 Ching” A
fps : Island : \‘fs'ﬁ.li.\'_-,llu\l 3 " \:L . % | ."\CI'\_
i} by Lh ; ;a: Irf.’r/ t, //\

DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL (HILLIER STREET)
(EAST BOUND)

2
s

A ‘ b
S “":'TL:’IEE Kowloon?
5 o T B A, Al
" N’ RS HONg

S = 4T\ Ao Ham
DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL (GILMAN STREET) L /L3 e L7
(EAST BOUND) R AR, R i i

"Shf:I TSL_u

DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL (JUBILEE STREET)
(EAST BOUND)

DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL (PEDDER STREET)

(EAST BOUND) unt {1} . Lo
& j }-II':'::I‘:I:.\'\:'_:!)'. ILTH The Peak L I"'E ﬁﬁ'i—gi;i:“f'ls Ay
DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL (ICE HOUSE STREET) e E— ) T
Wt Ha "= 474
(EAST BOUND) E:fi:)k Z 0 EEAGWong
i % Nal Chung™
e WY Ga
DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL (BANK STREET) (EAST ) Vol e ';gope'nsneewzpmm@m
BOUND) | North Point - Shek Tong Tsui ($2 FOR Joyyou Card BusMaps

Holder Aged 60 TO 64)
QUEENSWAY (MURRAY ROAD) (EAST BOUND)


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-North-Point-Shek-Tong-Tsui-2-FOR-Joyyou-Card-Holder-Aged-60-TO-64-2808210983-2397113948
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-North-Point-Shek-Tong-Tsui-2-FOR-Joyyou-Card-Holder-Aged-60-TO-64-2808210983-2397113948
https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-North-Point-Shek-Tong-Tsui-2-FOR-Joyyou-Card-Holder-Aged-60-TO-64-2808210983-2397113948

QUEENSWAY (ADMIRALTY MTR STATION) (EAST
BOUND)

HENNESSY ROAD (ARSENAL STREET) (EAST BOUND)

JOHNSTON ROAD (FENWICK STREET) (EAST BOUND)

JOHNSTON ROAD (LUARD ROAD) (EAST BOUND)

JOHNSTON ROAD (O'BRIEN ROAD) (EAST BOUND)

JOHNSTON ROAD (FLEMING ROAD) (EAST BOUND)

HENNESSY ROAD (TONNOCHY ROAD) (EAST BOUND)

HENNESSY ROAD (CANAL ROAD WEST) (EAST
BOUND)

HENNESSY ROAD (PERCIVAL STREET) (EAST
BOUND)

YEE WO STREET (PATERSON STREET) (EAST
BOUND)

CAUSEWAY ROAD(SHELTER STREET) (EAST BOUND)

CAUSEWAY ROAD(VICTORIA PARK) (EAST BOUND)

KING'S ROAD (HING FAT STREET) (EAST BOUND)

KING'S ROAD (WING HING STREET) (EAST BOUND)

KING'S ROAD (JUPITER STREET) (EAST BOUND)

KING'S ROAD (FORTRESS HILL) (EAST BOUND)

CHUN YEUNG STREET (NORTH POINT ROAD) (EAST
BOUND)

NORTH POINT TERMINUS



Direction

NORTH POINT TERMINUS — WHITTY STREET (SHEK
TONG TSUI) TERMINUS

33 stops

Open route schedule

NORTH POINT TERMINUS

KING'S ROAD (NORTH POINT ROAD) (WEST BOUND)

KING'S ROAD (FORTRESS HILL) (WEST BOUND)

KING'S ROAD (JUPITER STREET) (WEST BOUND)

KING'S ROAD (LAU LI STREET) (WEST BOUND)

KING'S ROAD (LAU SIN STREET) (WEST BOUND)

CAUSEWAY ROAD(VICTORIA PARK) (WEST BOUND)

CAUSEWAY ROAD(SHELTER STREET) (WEST
BOUND)

YEE WO STREET (PENNINGTON STREET) (WEST
BOUND)

YEE WO STREET (PATERSON STREET) (WEST
BOUND)

HENNESSY ROAD (CANAL ROAD WEST) (WEST
BOUND)

HENNESSY ROAD (TONNOCHY ROAD) (WEST
BOUND)

JOHNSTON ROAD (BURROWS STREET) (WEST
BOUND)

JOHNSTON ROAD (O'BRIEN ROAD) (WEST BOUND)

JOHNSTON ROAD (SWATOW STREET) (WEST
BOUND)

JOHNSTON ROAD (GRESSON STREET) (WEST
BOUND)

HENNESSY ROAD (ARSENAL STREET) (WEST
BOUND)

QUEENSWAY (ADMIRALTY MTR STATION) (WEST
BOUND)

QUEENSWAY (COTTON TREE DRIVE) (WEST BOUND)

Route schedule

NORTH POINT TERMINUS — WHITTY STREET (SHEK
TONG TSUI) TERMINUS

Monday 07:00
Tuesday 07:00
Wednesday 07:00
Thursday 07:00
Friday 07:00
Saturday 07:00
Sunday 07:00
Route info

Direction: NORTH POINT TERMINUS
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min


https://busmaps.com/en/hong-kong/public_transit-line-North-Point-Shek-Tong-Tsui-2-FOR-Joyyou-Card-Holder-Aged-60-TO-64-2808210983-2397113948

DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL (BANK STREET) (WEST
BOUND)

DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL (PEDDER STREET)
(WEST BOUND)

DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL (POTTINGER STREET)
(WEST BOUND)

DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL (GILMAN STREET)
(WEST BOUND)

DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL (MAN WAH LANE) (WEST
BOUND)

WESTERN MARKET TERMINUS

CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST (MACAU FERRY TERMI-
NAL) (WEST BOUND)

CONNAUGHT ROAD WEST (WEST BOUND)

DES VOEUX ROAD WEST (SUTHERLAND STREET)
(WEST BOUND)

DES VOEUX ROAD WEST (EASTERN STREET) (WEST
BOUND)

DES VOEUX ROAD WEST (WESTERN STREET) (WEST
BOUND)

DES VOEUX ROAD WEST (WATER STREET) (WEST
BOUND)

DES VOEUX ROAD WEST (WHITTY STREET) (WEST
BOUND)

WHITTY STREET (SHEK TONG TSUI) TERMINUS

Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hong Kong

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



